
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN N 131.25 FT, E 300.
OLD WIRE RD, S ALONG R/W 144.7 F

FIGUEREDO KERRY
16041 SW 154TH AVE
MIAMI, FL 33187

02-6S-17-09535-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/02/2023 CP 1.06 14,840 0 0 14,840

STANDARD
3

68,605
8,400
14,840
91,845

0
91,845

0
91,845
91,845

0

91,845

1549/1271 8/22/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIGUEREDO KERRY

FIGUEREDO KERRY

1479/252 11/08/2022 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCFARLAND DONNA

FIGEUREDO KERRY
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PRMT:1:1: 24X48 94

SALE:1:1: 1.06 AC WITH MH

XFOB:1:1: VEGA MH

8021 M H 125 01/31/1994

HX Base Yr

334 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,325 114.8000 94.14 124,736 1994 1994 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 60,890

FSP 372 40 149 7,715

1,548 1,325 68,605

BAS= W49 S24 E14 FSP=  S12 E31 N12 W31$ E35 N24$.

BAS

49

24

14

35

24

FSP12

31

12

31

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,840


